6/20/24, 3:09 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo
gy Bhagalpur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

oo

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6



6/20/24, 3:09 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

24375

32777

1231

5621

6461

10261

12205

767

4858

6687

3162

4401

34146

38771

1726

5988

6645

13780

13774

803

8078

8195

3904

4401

2/6



6/20/24, 3:09 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

30833

39570

2554

6131

7274

13445

16438

1192

8315

9129

4038

4396

38074

40389

2651

6380

7274

14495

16438

1192

8710

10188

4203

4396

3/6



6/20/24, 3:09 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Bhagalpur

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN Gender-Neutral

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral
OBC-NCL Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN Gender-Neutral
OPEN Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral

22083

2524

5656

6786

13747

16080

3642

4019

4365

19718

41199

2791

34951

2524

5656

6786

14158

16080

8620

4078

4365

42889

42319

2791

4/6



6/20/24, 3:09 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information  Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 6951 7129
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al EWS Female-only 7698 7698
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14578 15701
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Female-only 17889 19235
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information  Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1432 1432
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Information  Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 8737 9144
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information = Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al SC Female-only 10368 10368
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information = Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 4006 4317
Technology Bhagalpur Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 5/6

i '
"
i

Digital India

Power To Empower



https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

6/20/24, 3:09 PM JoSAA

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/6



