

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ra	anks					
Round No	1					
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Information	mation Technolo				
nstitute Name	Indian Institute of Information gy Bhagalpur	mation Technolo				
Academic Program	ALL					
Seat Type / Category	ALL					
	Subr	mit				
Category	s for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Clos y Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates tha	represent PwD	Ranks within	Respective Cate	egories.	ective
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24375	34146
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32777	38771
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1231	1726
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5621	5988
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6461	6645
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10261	13780
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12205	13774
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	767	803
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4858	8078
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6687	8195
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3162	3904
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4401	4401

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30833	38074
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39570	40389
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2554	2651
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6131	6380
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7274	7274
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13445	14495
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16438	16438
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1192	1192
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8315	8710
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9129	10188
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4038	4203
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4396	4396

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22083	34951
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2524	2524
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5656	5656
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6786	6786
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13747	14158
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16080	16080
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3642	8620
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4019	4078
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4365	4365
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19718	42889
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41199	42319
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2791	2791

Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6951	7129
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7698	7698
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14578	15701
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17889	19235
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1432	1432
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	8737	9144
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10368	10368
Indian Institute of Information Technology Bhagalpur	Mechatronics and Automation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	4006	4317

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





